3250

3200

3150

3100

Elevation (m)
W W
o o
o o1
o o

2950

2900

2850

2800

2750

Modelled geometry (Glacier ID =01671; A = 1.1086e-16 Pa™al:dx =11 m)
I I I I I I I I I I I

— — Observed glacier geometry (in 2003, at inventory date)

0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1 1.1 1.2 1.3
Distance (km)

3250 - h
3200 |-
3150 | -
3100
3050F -
3000 |
2950
2900 |

2850 [ -

—_ =
|

2800

I

2750

0 0.002
Volume (km3)




